

ST 11 (8) 22

Order no. 07 dt 02.01.23

All the 3 accused persons are produced from J. C.

Witness hazira is filed for PW 6. He is further cross examined and discharged.

One glass bottle with coloured liquid seized on 09.02.2022 is marked Mat exhibit 7.

Alamat is produced from PS and returned the same.

No other witness is present. Case is adjourned.

Issue summon to CSW.

To 01.02.23 for evidence.

To 02.02.23 for evidence.

To 13.02.23 for evidence.